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Start : 18:01, End : 18:21

1 GPA Racing POUGET David 1 EUR & FRA 36.394 32.191 33.379 4 - - 128.3

2 GPA Racing ALBOUY Alexandre 2 FRA 36.533 32.189 33.504 4 0.262 0.262 128.0

3 Milan Competition MILAN Nicolas 3 EUR & FRA 36.447 32.063 33.729 5 0.275 0.013 128.0

4 GPA Racing FINKENSTEIN Alexandre CHA 1 FRA 36.648 32.194 33.537 4 0.415 0.140 127.8

5 GM Sport CORUBLE Florian CHA 2 36.452 32.513 33.536 4 0.537 0.122 127.7

6 Milan Competition PALOMERAS Jordi CHA 3 ESP 36.499 32.283 33.742 4 0.560 0.023 127.6

7 Milan Competition LANNEPOUDENX Matthieu 4 ESP 36.703 32.113 33.765 5 0.617 0.057 127.6

8 AST Competition SCHIMPF Adrian CHA 4 EUR & ESP 36.699 32.339 33.563 5 0.637 0.020 127.5

9 GM Sport VENTURI Florian CHA 5 FRA 36.556 32.567 33.591 4 0.750 0.113 127.4

10 Milan Competition BORDAGARAY Jeremy RAC 1 FRA & ESP 36.653 32.288 33.931 9 0.908 0.158 127.2

11 JSB Competition RENET Aurelien CHA 6 FRA 36.586 32.605 33.751 5 0.978 0.070 127.1

12 AST Competition SCHIMPF Alejandro CHA 7 EUR & ESP 36.644 32.552 33.747 4 0.979 0.001 127.1

13 GM Sport MAIO Guillaume CHA 8 EUR & MID 36.669 32.615 33.766 6 1.086 0.107 127.0

14 T2CM CARREE Mickael CHA 9 EUR & FRA 36.820 32.234 34.049 5 1.139 0.053 126.9

15 T2CM VIGUIER Lionel RAC 2 EUR & FRA 36.957 32.323 33.868 5 1.184 0.045 126.9

16 LR Performance JULIA Fabien RAC 3 FRA 36.980 32.679 33.791 4 1.486 0.302 126.5

17 TEAM LUCAS DZIADUS Laurent RAC 4 FRA 37.149 32.598 33.825 4 1.608 0.122 126.3

18 MOTORISMO RACING TEAM CASALINS Sergio RAC 5 ESP 36.903 32.632 34.049 8 1.620 0.012 126.3

19 GPA Racing DELCROIX Cédric 5 FRA 37.030 32.429 34.160 6 1.655 0.035 126.3

20 GM Sport CUADRADO Raphael RAC 6 FRA 37.077 32.621 33.947 10 1.681 0.026 126.2

21 Team VRT CICUENDEZ Javier CHA 10 ESP 37.075 32.546 34.145 8 1.802 0.121 126.1

22 GPA Racing NAVILLOD Yann RAC 7 FRA 37.344 32.483 34.036 5 1.899 0.097 126.0

23 T2CM SHUNKER Veenesh RAC 8 FRA 37.192 32.541 34.184 4 1.953 0.054 125.9

24 T2CM CHALIGNE Samuel RAC 9 FRA 37.295 32.643 33.999 5 1.973 0.020 125.9

25 GPA Racing NEVERS Stéphane 6 37.401 32.679 34.217 6 2.333 0.360 125.5

26 GPA Racing ROSTANT Gaël 7 FRA 37.532 32.820 34.324 5 2.712 0.379 125.0

27 Team VRT RODRIGO Joaquin 8 ESP 37.850 32.592 34.342 5 2.820 0.108 124.9

28 Team VRT ROMERO Alejandro CHA 11 ESP 37.985 33.072 34.482 11 3.575 0.755 124.0

29 AST Competition SEMPERE Lydia CHA 12 ESP 38.147 33.005 34.654 9 3.842 0.267 123.7

30 GM Sport FAYE Michel RAC 10 EUR & ESP - - - 0 - - -
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